additional selection available on kele.com
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
12
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

•	 Manual	override
•	 Self-centering,	reversible	hub
•	 Adjustable	mechanical	rotation	stops
•	 Dual	SPDT	auxiliary	switches	available
•	 60,000	cycles	nominal
cOMMON SpEciFicATiONS
KA-175-p
(KA-301 Higher torque)
KA-44-M
(KA-88 Higher torque)
iNDiViDuAL SpEciFicATiONS
Model Torque Supply
VA
control Signal input impedance Feedback Auxiliary
Switch
KA-44-2T 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 5.0 VA Two-position, floating  None None
KA-44-M 44 in-lb (5 Nm) 5.0 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 0/4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
100 kΩ @ 0/2-10 VDC; 500Ω @ 4-20 mA 0/2-10 VDC None
KA-88-2T 88 in-lb (10 Nm) 5.0 VA Two-position, floating None None
KA-88-M 88 in-lb (10 Nm) 5.0 VA
Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 0/4-20 mA,
two-pos., floating
100 kΩ@ 0/2-10 VDC; 500Ω @ 4-20 mA 0/2-10 VDC None
KA-175-2T 175 in-lb (20 Nm) 6.0 VA Two-position, floating None SW2 accessory
KA-175-p 175 in-lb (20 Nm) 6.0 VA Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 0/4-20 mA 100 kΩ @ 0/2-10 VDC; 500Ω @ 4-20 mA 0/2-10 VDC SW2 accessory
KA-301-2T 301 in-lb (34 Nm) 9.0 VA Two-position, floating None SW2 accessory
KA-301-p 301 in-lb (34 Nm) 8.0 VA Prop. 0/2-10 VDC, 0/4-20 mA 100 kΩ @ 0/2-10 VDC; 500Ω @ 4-20 mA 0/2-10 VDC SW2 accessory
Kele Revolution™ DiRect coupleD ActuAtoRs non-spRing RetuRn
KA-44, KA-88, KA-175, KA-301 SerieS
free actuator assembly
NEW!